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201905210001
73890

05/21/2019
08:47:57

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RILEY
MICHAEL S

Instr
#:20040107000
010360

201903140000
82410

03/14/2019
01:15:46

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NRZ
MORTGAGE
HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20040309000
120850

201905100001
59110

05/10/2019
01:18:14

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20030702000
417220

201904100001
17830

04/10/2019
03:13:39

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS DAVID 0 0 Legacy #:2000-
409 Instr
#:20000105000
004091

Other:SEE
INST

201907110002
47420

07/11/2019
10:48:14

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

26 91 Instr
#:20060801000
369690

Lot#:209
Book:26 Pg:91
Sub:GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN


