Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201905210001 73890	05/21/2019 08:47:57	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RILEY MICHAEL S					Instr #:20040107000 010360	
201903140000 82410	03/14/2019 01:15:46	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NRZ MORTGAGE HOLDINGS LLC					Instr #:20040309000 120850	
201905100001 59110	05/10/2019 01:18:14	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20030702000 417220	
201904100001 17830	04/10/2019 03:13:39	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS DAVID			0	0	Legacy #:2000- 409 Instr #:20000105000 004091	Other:SEE INST
201907110002 47420	07/11/2019 10:48:14	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			26	91	Instr #:20060801000 369690	Lot#:209 Book:26 Pg:91 Sub:GLEN AT STONEHAVEN